
SCHOOL HEAD COACH EMAIL

Bartlett John Larsen john.larsen@acsalaska.net

Chugiak Gary McCollum mccollumfamily@ak.net

Chugiak Keegan Kucko kucko06@hotmail.com

Chugiak Doug Henie cdhenie@mtaonline.net

Chugiak Bill Lierman lierman@mtaonline.net

Colony Jaime Mayo mayojamie@hotmail.com

Dimond John Reppel reppel@acsalaska.net

Dimond Brad Lauwers lauwers@alaskalife.net

East Tony Wylie Tony.Wylie@faa.gov

East Curt Nading curt@realtyexalaska.com

Homer Larry Kuhns lkuhns@ci.homer.ak.us

Homer Dave Gilbert davekim@ptialaska.net

Juneau Sheldon Winters swinters@gci.net

Ketchikan Tom Craig tcraig@kaunet.net

Kodiak Rick Langfitt rick.langfitt@kodiakschools.org

Kodiak Jeff Holden jholden@city.kodiak.ak.us

Lathrop Sam Morton skmorton@hotmail.com

North Pole Jerry Wilson jwilson@alaska.net

North Pole Al Darrow darrow@alaska.com

Sitka Ed Conway econway@gci.net

Sitka Mark Buggins mbuggins@gci.net

Sitka John Wathen john@mehs.us

Soldotna Roger Phillips sockeye@alaska.net

South Chris Williams cwilliams@beaconohss.com

South Rus Boker

South Tim Rumfelt

West Anchorage Mark Wisthoff wisthoff@chugach.net

West Valley Mark Wade northernexposur@pol.net

West Valley Joel Cross bradley.wixon@amedd.army.mil
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